
&

?

##

##

86

86

j
J1

1. As
2. So
3. The

J
31

j
31

j
31

j
31

j
31

j
2#

j
31

mul -
hearts
Lord

ti -
that
is

tudes
are
un -

thronged
bro -

change -

the
ken
a -

dear
a -

ble,

J1

J
5
1 J

5
1 J

5
1 J

5
1 J

8
1

#
J
5
1

j
64

j
53

j
42## 53

j
31

Sav -
gain
ev -

ior
may
er

one
be
the

day,
whole,
same;

A
The
He

J
1

1 J
1

1 J
1

1

1

1 J
1

1

&

?

##

##

j
53

j
27

j
31

j
42

j
53

j
42

wom -
bur -
heal -

an
dened

eth

press’d
may
to -

near
find
day

to
a
as

His
re -
of

J

1

5 J
5

5 J
5

5 J
5

5 J
5

5 J
5

5

..31 31

j
53

side,
lease,
old;

And
The

Then

..51 5
1 J

1

1

j
64

j
J4

j
64

j
64

j
75

j
16

tho’
bat -

seek

but
tle

Him,

the
with
ye

hem
self,
wea -

of
and
ry,

His
the
and

J
1
8 J

68 J
1
8 J

1
8 J

1
8 J

1
8

&

?

##

##

j
1
3

j
53

j
42## 53

j
1
3

gar -
tu -
trust -

ment
mult
ing

she
with -
His

touched,
in,

love,

Was
Be
Re -

J
1

1 J
1

1 J
1

1

1

1 J
5
1

j
7
2

j
6
1

j
5
7

j
5
1

j
4
1

#
j
6
1

filled
hushed
ceive

with
by
of

a
His
His

life -
in -

rich -

giv -
fi -
es

ing
nite
un -

J
5
2 J

82#
J
5
2 J

6
2 J

6
2 J

82

..57 ..57
tide.

peace.
told.

.

.
5

5

.

.
5

5

&

?

##

##

1
3

j
1
3

7
2

j
64

Touch with faith the

5
1 J

5
1

5 J
75

53

j
64 53

j
31

liv - ing Sav - ior,
1

1 J
1

1

1

1 J
5
1

6
1

j
5
1

4
7

j
31

Touch and be made

8
J
53 5

2
J
5
1

..27 ..27
whole;

.

.
5

5

.

.
5

5

He Healeth Today

L. E. JonesL. E. Jones

D/D - DO

Chorus

PDHymns.com



&

?

##

##

1
j
2 31

j
1
3

Find in Christ e -

J1

31 J
8
1

5
1 J

7
1

n

1
4

j
64 64

U j
6
2#

ter - nal life, And

68 J
1
8

1
8

u
J
1
8#

53
j
31 27

U
j

J1
heal - ing for thy

1
5

j
J5 8

5
u

J
31

.1 1

soul.

.1 1

..31 31

He Healeth Today
Rit...


